

Fees Schedule

TUITION FEES 2024

YEAR	PAYMENTS 1, 2, 3	ANNUAL TUITION FEES	ESTIMATED SUNDRY CHARGES	ESTIMATED LEVIES	ESTIMATED TOTAL
5*	\$5,667	\$17,000	\$2,100	\$750	\$ 19,850
6	\$5,937	\$17,810	\$2,100	\$750	\$20,660
7*	\$6,437	\$19,310	\$2,300	\$750	\$22,360
8	\$6,437	\$19,310	\$2,300	\$1,300	\$22,910
9	\$6,567	\$19,700	\$2,400	\$1000	\$23,100
10	\$6,667	\$20,000	\$2,500	\$750	\$23,250
11	\$6,967	\$20,900	\$2,600	\$750	\$24,250
12	\$6,967	\$20,900	\$2,600	\$900	\$24,400

Estimated totals are based on including all optional extras.

Years 5 - 12 Fees

For all new students to the College, fees are non-refundable and non-transferable upon acceptance.

- Application Fee \$275
- Enrolment Fee \$3,500

Sibling Discounts

The College offers the following discounts, **on tuition fees only**, on concurrently enrolled siblings.

- Second student 10%
- Third student 20%
- Fourth student 100%

Please note that if your son is the recipient of a Scholarship, concurrent sibling discounts do not apply.

Payments

- Payments Due: Payment 1 - 26 January, 2024 Payment 2 - 3 May, 2024
 - Payment 3 2 August, 2024
- Payments received after the due date will attract an administrative fee of \$110. Certain financial institutions may need 48 hours to process online payments.
- We accept Cash, Cheque, Direct Debit, BPAY, Credit Card.
- Payment by Amex, Mastercard and Visa incur a 1% banking transcation fee.

Sundries and charges

In addition to the tuition fees, there will be charges for excursions, camps, and incursions. Such costs may range from \$2000 to \$2500 per annum.

Uniform is purchased as necessary, and can amount to up to \$1500.

Levies

Each student is provided with a personal laptop device (currently an Apple Macbook Air) for use in classes. With the issue of each Fee Account, the following levies are charged:

- Year 5, 7, 11 \$250
- Year 6, 8, 10, 12 \$245
- Year 9 \$235

For some subjects additional levies may be charged.

Cadets also carries a levy after compulsory Year 8 and 9 participation.

*Fees for Years 5 and 7

For Years 5 and 7 enrolments, Term 1 tuition fees and technology levy are charged in Term 4, in the year prior. If this payment is not made by the due date, your son's enrolment will be forfeited, and his place will be offered to a waitlisted candidate.

Year 5 and 7 will still receive an invoice in Term 1 for any applicable sundries.